
State Age Group Range Served Children Percent of Total Cumulative Sum of %

 00 - < 01 Years 2164 5.36% 5.36%

 01 - < 02 Years 4052 10.04% 15.40%

 02 - < 03 Years 4647 11.51% 26.92%

 03 - < 04 Years 5161 12.79% 39.70%

 04 - < 05 Years 4587 11.37% 51.07%

 05 - < 06 Years 3622 8.97% 60.04%

 06 - < 07 Years 3267 8.09% 68.14%

 07 - < 08 Years 2909 7.21% 75.35%

 08 - < 09 Years 2667 6.61% 81.95%

 09 - < 10 Years 2246 5.57% 87.52%

 10 - < 11 Years 1925 4.77% 92.29%

 11 - < 12 Years 1606 3.98% 96.27%

 12 - < 13 Years 1058 2.62% 98.89%

 13 - < 14 Years 421 1.04% 99.93%

 14 - < 15 Years 19 0.05% 99.98%

 15 - < 16 Years 5 0.01% 99.99%

 16 - < 17 Years 3 0.01% 100.00%

 17 - < 18 Years 2 0.00% 100.00%

 18 - < 19 Years 0 0.00% 100.00%

100.00%

Unduplicated Summary Counts for the Last Month in the Quarter
Served Families for December 2025

Served Children for December 2025

Wisconsin

22483

40359

20645

36988

Served Children by Age Group - 4th Quarter 2025 (October - December)

Children may be served by Wisconsin Shares through age 12 or up to age 19 if the child has a verified 
special need. 

Unduplicated Summary Counts for the Quarter
Served Families for 4th Quarter (October - December) 2025

Served Children for 4th Quarter (October - December) 2025
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